



# eT3 ELECTRIC VAN

Authorised Dealer and Servicing Centre



TEST DRIVE AT YOUR DOOR STEP  
府上试驾服务

 **6787 2882**

29 UBI ROAD 4, DICKSON AUTO CENTRE  
SINGAPORE 408619

SCAN TO  
FIND OUT MORE



**DICKSON GROUP**  
Your Trusted Automotive Solutionist



## BYD: BUILD YOUR DREAMS

BYD's new energy vehicle footprint can be found in 6 continents, and more than 400 cities across 70 countries and regions around the world. It is the first Chinese auto brand to enter developed markets such as Europe, the United States, Japan and South Korea. Focusing on greener transportation solutions, BYD aims to help reduce pollution from vehicle emission. Their latest technological development, the Blade Battery, not only helps to cut down on carbon emissions, but is also safer as compared to lithium or phosphate block batteries.

比亚迪的新能源汽车足迹遍布全球6大洲，70个国家和地区的400多个城市。它是第一个进入欧、美、日、韩等发达市场的中国汽车品牌。

比亚迪专注于绿色交通解决方案，旨在帮助减少汽车排放造成的污染。他们最新的技术开发刀片电池不仅有助于减少碳排放，而且与锂或磷酸盐块电池相比也 safer。



Latest Blade Battery Technology  
最新刀片电池技术



Pure electric drive  
纯电驱动



Spacious and comfortable interior  
宽敞舒适的内饰



Keyless entry and start  
无钥匙进入和启动



Regenerative braking  
再生制动



3.8m<sup>3</sup> cargo space  
3.8m<sup>3</sup> 货舱

<b>FUEL COST COMPARISON</b>	<b>BYD eT3</b>	<b>DIESEL</b>	<b>PETROL</b>
Average daily mileage 日均里程	200km	200km	200km
Consumption per 200km 消耗量 (200公里)	33.52kWh	14L	20L
Cost per unit (AC charging) 充电费用 (交流充电)	\$0.494/kWh	\$2.74/L	\$2.90/L
Cost per unit (DC charging) 充电费用 (直流充电)	\$0.516/kWh	\$2.74/L	\$2.90/L
Cost per month (20 days) 每月费用 (20天)	\$331.20	\$767.20	\$1160.00
<b>Savings per month for BYD T3 比亚迪 T3 每月节省的费用</b>		<b>\$436</b>	<b>\$829</b>
<b>Savings per annum for BYD T3* 比亚迪 T3 每年节省的费用*</b>		<b>\$5,232</b>	<b>\$9,946</b>

\*Savings exclude government rebate of \$15,000 for Electric Commercial Vehicles. Above table for illustrative purposes only. Updated rates as of October 2023.

\*节省的费用不包括电动商用车\$15,000 的政府退税。以上图表仅供参考。截至 2023 年 10 月的更新费率。

## BENEFITS OF AN EV



Low Operating Costs  
运行成本低



Easy Maintenance  
易于维护



Environmentally Friendly  
环保



Easy to drive  
易于驾驶



Government Incentives  
政府奖励



Instant Torque  
瞬时扭矩

## WARRANTY



**BATTERY WARRANTY**

**8 YEARS**

/ 500,000KM



**MOTOR WARRANTY**

**5 YEARS**

/ 200,000KM

## SPECIFICATIONS 规格

### Dimensions 量纲

Length x Width x Height (长 X 宽 x 高)	4,460mm x 1,720mm x 1,875mm
-------------------------------------	-----------------------------

Cargo Dimensions L x W x H (货箱尺寸 长 X 宽 x 高)	1,950mm x 1,500mm x 1,300mm
---	-----------------------------

Wheelbase (轴距)	2,725mm
----------------	---------

Curb Weight (整备重量)	1,620kg
--------------------	---------

Maximum Payload (最大有效负载)	800kg
--------------------------	-------

Gross Vehicle Weight (车辆总重量)	2,420kg
------------------------------	---------

### Performance 性能

Range (范围)	Up to 280km (Urban)
------------	---------------------

Min. Turning Radius (最小转弯半径)	≤5.75m
------------------------------	--------

Top Speed (最高时速)	100km/h
------------------	---------

Cargo Volume (货运量)	3,800L
--------------------	--------

### Chassis 机架

Suspension (车辆悬架)	McPherson Strut Front, Leaf Spring Rear
-------------------	---

Brakes (车辆制动器)	Hydraulic Disc Brakes, ABS, Regenerative Braking
----------------	--

Tyres (车轮胎)	195/60 R16C
-------------	-------------

### Technical Data 技术数据

Motor Type (电机类型)	AC Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor
-------------------	---------------------------------------

Max Power (电机最大功率)	100kWh
--------------------	--------

Max Torque (电机最大扭矩)	210Nm
---------------------	-------

Battery Type (电池类型)	Blade (LFP) Battery
---------------------	---------------------

Battery Capacity (电池容量)	44.9kWh
-------------------------	---------

Charger (充电器)	DC 50kW / AC 6.6kW
---------------	--------------------

Charging Time 0 - 100% SOC (充电时间)	DC 1hour / AC 6.8hours
-----------------------------------	------------------------

CVES Banding	Band A
--------------	--------

Energy Consumption (能源消耗)	17.9kWh / 100km
---------------------------	-----------------

### Safety 安全性

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) 防锁刹车系统	Smart Key System 智能钥匙系统
---------------------------------------	-------------------------

Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD) 电子制动力分配	4-sensor Reverse Radar 4传感器倒车雷达
--	---------------------------------

Driver and Passenger Airbag 驾驶员和乘客安全气囊	Automatic Headlights 自动大灯
--	---------------------------

Anti-theft System 防盗系统	Daytime Running Light 日间行车灯
------------------------	-----------------------------

DICKSON AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

29 Ubi Road 4, Dickson Auto Centre  
Singapore 408619

[www.dicksongroup.com.sg](http://www.dicksongroup.com.sg)



DICKSON GROUP

Your Trusted Automotive Solutionist